LYPSA GEMS & JEWELLERY LIMITED

(Rupees in Lacs)

a. Cost of Materials

b. Cost Of Materials/ Purchase of Stock-in-trade

c. Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and
|stock-in-trade

d. Employee benefit expenses
Je. Finance Cost
f. Depreciation and amortisation expense
2. Other expense:
—~- -

urrent Tax

2,263.68 2,682.08 2,330.99 10,392.71 5.832.50
(150.81) 1.87 83.68 (95.16) 1,288.21
12.61 12.53 12.17 50.18 81.17
0.44 3.36 154.67 13.02 365.76
12.93 7.95 11.18 36.89 43.17

2,689.81
7.50

10,414.51
8.72

7,659.36

54.11

_-:E I_ —np h-” i 0.59

AT
o

Deftere

Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from discontinued operation

ax Expense of discontinued operation

ontmucd operation

|profit or loss

(ii] Income tax relating to items that wil
not be reclassified to profit or loss

B (1) Items that will be reclassified to
profit or loss

(i) Income tax relating to items that will
be reclassified to profit or loss

XVI Paid-up equity share capital
(Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)

294.,840.000 210.600.000

XVl Earnings Per Share (EPS)

(i) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year o
date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)

(b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date
and for the previous year (not te be annualized)

| 002 0.02 0.07 0.07

Nil| Nil Nil Nil
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LYPSA GEMS & JEWELLERY LIMITED

Standalone Audited Financial Results for the year Ended 31st March 2018 (Rupees In Lacs)
Statement of Assets and Liabilities Particulars As at 31/03/2018 |As at 31/03/2017
(Audited) (Audited)
STANDALONE

|EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

Shareholder's funds
(a) Share capital
(b) Reserves and surplus

Sub- total - Shareholder's funds

Minority interest*

Non-current liabilities

(a) Long-term borrowings

(b) Deferred tax liabilities (net)
(c) Other long-term liabilities

(d) Long-term provisions
Sub-total-Non-current liabilities

Current liabilities

(a) Short-term borrowings
(b) Trade payables

(c ) Other current liabilities
(d) Short-term provisions
Sub-total- Current liabilities

TOTAL - EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

ASSETS

Non-current assets

(a) Fixed assets

{b) Goodwill on consolidation*

(¢ ) Non-current investments

(d) Deferred tax assets (net)

(e) Long-term loans and advances
(f) Other non-current assets
Sub-total-Non-current assets

Current assets

(a) Current investments

(b) Inventories

(c) Trade receivables

(d) Cash and cash equivalents

(e) Short-term loans and advances
(f) Other current assets
Sub-total-Current assets

TOTAL - ASSETS

(c) Foreign Currency Translation Reserves
(d) Money received against share warants

Share application money pending allotment

2,948.40
210.27

3,158.67

29.56

29.56

2,360.85
10,790.19
122.35
3.96
13,277.36

16,465.59

503.31

8.94

16.10

528.34

22.80
240.19
15,596.68
45.06
31.01
1.50
15,937.25

16,465.59

2,106.00
1,033.20

3,139.20

32.59

32.59

2,395.65
8,524.20
130.75
3.96
11,054.57

14,226.37

540.20

8.86
5.85

554.90

22.80
162.01
13,377.74
88.60
18.81
1.50
13,671.47

14,226.37

For Lypsa Gems & Jewellery Limited

i




Note:

a. The above Audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their Meeting held on
and are subject to Limited review Under Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement by the Statutory Auditors.

b. The previous period’s figures have been regrouped and reclassified wherever necessary to make them comparable with the current peric
c. The Company operates in a single segments, hence segmental Reporting as required under Accounting Standard 17 issued by the Institut

Accountants of India is not applicable.

d. The statement does not include Ind As compliant results for the preeceding quarter and previous year ended on 31st March 2018 as the

SEBI's circular dated July 5,2016

e. Fianancial Results Standalone : (INDAS)

(Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars Corresponding 3 Corresponding 12 Months
Months quarter ended in previous year 31-
ended in previous |03-2018
year 31.03.2018

Revenue From

Operation 2,140.00 10,414.51

Prolit/Loss from

Ordinary activities

before Tax 2.39 18.59

Net Profit/ Loss

from ordinary

activities after Tax 342 19.62

For Lypsa Gems & Jewellery Limited

Date :

30/05/2018 /&Q

Place : Mumbai -

Director




LYPSA GEMS & JEWELLERY LIMITED
ConsolidaedAudited Financial Results for the period Ended 31st March 2018 (Rupees in Lacs)

e —— e '

|.Income from Oerations

(1) Revenue from Operation 7,143.80 8,372.53 8,004.54 32,007.04 26,073.85
(I1) Other Income 8.72 21.59
(v penses
a. Cost of Materials
b. Cost Of Materials/ Purchase of Stock-in-trade 6,638.62 7.582.30 7,030.99 29,099.25 22,023.02
c. Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and
stock-in-trade (150.81)) 1.87 83.67 (95.17) 1,359.02
d. Employee benefit expenses ) 35.97 14.25 1391 78.78 88.37
e. Finance Cost 0.44 3.36 154.67 13.01 365.76
f. Depreciation and amortisation expense 12.93 795 11.19 36.89 43.18
g. Other expenses 61.87 (13.22) 10.54 76.59 63.73

5!

G

[

profit or loss )
ii) Income tax relating to items that will

not be reclassified to profit or loss

B (i) Itemns that will be reclassified to

profit or loss

(1) Income tax relating to items that will

be reclassified to profit or loss

XVI Paid-up equity share capital ) 204,840,000 294,840,
(Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)

XVII Eamnings Per Share (EPS)

(i) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year 1o
date and for the previous year (not to be annualized) 1.85 266 332 952 10.21

(b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date
and for the previous year (not 1o be annualized)

000 210.600.000 294,840,000 210,600,000

Nill Nil Nill Nil

& JEWELLERY LTD

#or LYPSA
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LYPSA GEMS & JEWELLERY LIMITED
Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the year Ended 31st March 2018

(Rupees In Lacs)

Statement of Assets and Liabilities Particulars As at 31/03/2018 |As at 31/03/2017
(Audited) (Audited)
CONSOLIDATED

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

Shareholder's funds

(a) Share capital 2,948.40 2,106.00
(b) Reserves and surplus 9,052.19 7,076.58
(c) Foreign Currency Translation Reserves - =
(d) Money received against share warants -

Sub- total - Shareholder's funds 12,000.59 9,182.58
Share application money pending allotment = =
Minority interest* - -
Non-current liabilities

(a) Long-term borrowings s g
(b) Deferred tax liabilities (net) 29.56 32.59
(c) Other long-term liabilities - -
{d) Long-term provisions i =
Sub-total-Non-current liabilities 29.56 32.59
Current liabilities -

(a) Short-term borrowings 2,360.85 2,395.65
(b) Trade payables 12,769.73 22,939.16
(c ) Other current liabilities 122.35 130.75
(d) Short-term provisions 3.96 3.96
Sub-total- Current liabilities 15,256.90 25,469.53
TOTAL - EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 27,287.05 34,684.71
ASSETS
|Non-current assets

(a) Fixed assets 503.31 540.20
(b) Goodwill on consolidation* - -
(c ) Non-current investments 894 8.86
(d) Deferred tax assets (net) - -
(e) Long-term loans and advances 16.27 10.86
(f) Other non-current assets - -
Sub-total-Non-current assets 528.51 559.91
Current assets

(a) Current investments 15.31 15.31
(b) Inventories 240.20 162.02
(c) Trade receivables 26,351.03 33,838.55
(d) Cash and cash equivalents 114.62 88.60
(e) Short-term loans and advances 31.01 18.81
(f) Other current assets 6.36 1.50
Sub-total-Current assets 26,758.54 34,124.80
TOTAL - ASSETS 27,287.05 34,684.71

For Lypsa Gems & Jewellery Limited

Director

Pl




Note:

a. The above Audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their Meeting held on
and are subject to Limited review Under Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement by the Statutory Auditors.

b. The previous period's figures have been regrouped and reclassified wherever necessary to make them comparable with the current peric
c. The Company operates in a single segments, hence segmental Reporting as required under Accounting Standard 17 issued by the Institut

Accountants of India is not applicable.

d. The statement does not include Ind As compliant results for the preeceding quarter and previous year ended on 31st March 2018 as the

SEBI's circular dated July 5,2016

e. Fianancial Results Consolidated : (INDAS)

(Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars Corresponding 3 Corresponding 12 Months
Months quarter ended in previous year 31-
ended in previous  |03-2018
year 31.03.2018

Revenue From

Operation 7.143.80 32,007.04

[Profit/Loss from

Ordinary activities

before Tax 545.38 2,806.41

[Net Profit/ Loss

from ordinary

activities after Tax 546.41 2,807.44

Date :
30/05/2018
Place : Mumbai

Director




